
FROM:
andy
PW INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO
7301 TELEGRAPH RD UNIT A

US 

(940) 595-9161

TRK#

DIMMED: 4 X 4 X 1 IN

REF: FD-LQB2B-241024-0001
INV: FD-LQB2B-241024-0001
PO: FD-LQB2B-241024-0001 DEPT: FD-LQB2B-241024-0001

MONTEBELLO CA 90640

SHIP DATE: 25OCT24
ACTWGT: 7.24 LB
CAD: 259167867/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Mark Leonard
PHOTOGRAPHIC RESEARCH INC

2950 Turnpike Building Section 6-9

(203) 336-0183
Hatboro PA 19040 (US)

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7795 2164 8006

     19040

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7795 2164 8006


